> ALBA BOLLARD PEX/PIA/PIND
designed for open spaces and public areas
Type A Ø B
ALBB-480.F/RF.SY (PEX) 186 480
ALBB-700.F/RF.SY (PEX) 186 700
ALBB-1000.F/RF.SY (PEX) 186 1000
ALBB-480.F/CLPT.LV (PIA) 186 480
ALBB-700.F/CLPT.LV (PIA) 186 700
ALBB-1000.F/CLPT.LV (PIA) 186 1000
ALBB-460.F/CLPT.BL (PIND) 186 460
ALBB-680.F/CLPT.BL (PIND) 186 680
ALBB-980.F/CLPT.BL (PIND) 186 980
dimensions
lamps
Top Die cast aluminium
Tube Extruded aluminium